Bernard, Dana

L R R
From: Jim Kerwin <jim@decaturbuildingservices.com>

Sent: Monday, August 8, 2022 1:37 PM

To: Bernard, Dana

Subject: Re: Building Permits Submitted

[Note: This email originated from outside of the organization. Please only click on links or attachments if
you know the sender.]

Hi Ryan,
Letting you know that Dana is requesting these for her review.
Jim Kerwin

443.309.7792
Decatur Building Services

On Aug 8, 2022, at 12:22 PM, Bernard, Dana <dbernard@howardcountymd.gov> wrote:

Good Morning Jim,

The following permits need OSDS plans in order for review. Once received it will be reviewed as soon as
possible. Thanks Dana

1. B22002724 - 10605 Reynolds Court
2. B22002740- - 7040 Colt Place
3. B22002723- - 10609 Reynolds Court
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PERMIT NUMBER: B2. 200727 24 DATE ACCEPTED:
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF INSPECTIONS, LICENSES, AND PERMITS

3433 COURT HOUSE DRIVE, ELLICQYT CITY, MD 21043 PHONE: {410} 313-2455 OPTION #4
www howardcountymd.goy
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PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION: | HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS WERE PREPARED BY ME OR UNDER MY RESPONSIBLE CHARGE, AND THAT | AM A DULY LICENSED PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, LICENSE NO. 21328, EXPIRATION DATE 1/8/23.
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BRL BUILDING RESTRICTION LINE
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WELL NUMBER;  HO-18-0139

< R

TWO CAR SIDE ENTRY GARAGE
FINISHED LOWER LEVEL

WALK—OUT BASEMENT

LUXURIOUS PRIMARY BATH PACKAGE
SOFFIT IN PRIMARY BEDROOM
ADDITIONAL BATH

OPTIONAL POWDER ROOM

WET BAR ROUGH-IN

MEDIA ROOM — FINISHED LOWER LEVEL

OPTIONAL DROP ZONE

ALTERNATE KITCHEN ISLAND DESIGN
BEDROOM — FINISHED LOWER LEVEL
WALK-OUT LUXURY COVERED DECK
DOUBLE WIDE DRIVEWAY TAIL

ADDITIONAL ONE CAR FRONT ENTRY GARAGE — 14’

10605 REYNOLDS COURT
ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21042

ADDRESS:

OPTION No. 012
OPTION No. 013
OPTION No. 017
OPTION No. 055
OPTION No. 036008
OPTION No. 367
OPTION No. 377
OPTION No. 048246
OPTION No. 562
OPTION No. 263102
OPTION No. 263081
OPTION No. 263149
OPTION No. 263216
OPTION No. 263169
OPTION No. 851
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PLOT PLAN EXHBIT ESE CONSULTANTS
LOT 15 ENGINEERING ¢ PLANNING ¢ SURVEYING ¢ ENVIRONMENTAL
KINGS FOREST ESE Consultants, Inc.
LIBER 20039, FOLIO 212 6731 Columbia Gateway Drive « Suite 120 « Columbia, MD 21046
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dun 29, 2022 — 12:00 pm  N:\Projecta\Maryland\3502 Kingsley Woods (Zlegler)\SurvDept\Lots\Lot 13\Plat plans\22.0601 Renwick Craftaman\3502 KW Lot 13 Renwick Craftsman.dwg VPAYLOR



File No: TOLO081a_A100.dwg

Plot By: anaik

% GENERAL PLAN NOTES : / M
A ALLWOOD STUD PARTITIONS NOT DIMENSIONED %/K/d /

ARE TO BE 3 1/2" FOR INTERIOR AND 5 172* FOR
EXTERIOR WALLS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. =

B. ALLINTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.
C. ALLEXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS. kca ke 140" 2312 '
D. ALLDIMENSIONS GOVERN OVER SCALE. 65 112" A7 s s L 70" 5410" 65 12"
E. AL SMOKE DETECTORS ARE TO BE WIRED IN
SUCH A MANNER THAT ACTIVATION OF ONE WILL
ACTIVATE THEM ALL.
F. ENCLOSED ACCESSIBLE SPACE UNDER STAIRS /
SHALL HAVE WALLS AND SOFFITS PROTECTED ON
ENCLOSED SIDE WITH 1/2" GYPSUM BOARD. \/ I e S S a rd
G. ALLWINDOWS SIZE ARE NOTED IN FEET + INCHES AS
MEASURED FROM SASH TO SASH
H. REFER TO ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW HEAD HEIGHTS g ik = _1_ _J BEE=S | & N
1. ALL DOORS ARE TO BE 68" HIGH UNLESS OTHERWISE T = 8521 Leesburg Pike
AL 5 = Suite 700 | Vienna, VA 22182
J. WASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON LEFT SIDE OF DRYER. I 216 P:571.830.1800 | F:571.830.1801f;
K. DISHWASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON RIGHT SIDE OF SINK 10 117 EGRESS WINDOW WELL www.lessarddesign.com
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GENERAL PLAN NOTES

ALL WOOD STUD PARTITIONS NOT DIMENSIONED
ARE TO BE 3 172" FOR INTERIOR AND 5 1/2° FOR
EXTERIOR WALLS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.
ALL EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.

ALL DIMENSIONS GOVERN OVER SCALE.

ALL SMOKE DETECTORS ARE TO BE WIRED IN
SUCH A MANNER THAT ACTIVATION OF ONE WILL
ACTIVATE THEM ALL.

ENCLOSED ACCESSIBLE SPACE UNDER STAIRS
SHALL HAVE WALLS AND SOFFITS PROTECTED ON
ENCLOSED SIDE WITH 1/2° GYPSUM BOARD.
. ALL WINDOWS SIZE ARE NOTED IN FEET +INCHES AS
MEASURED FROM SASH TO SASH

. REFER TO ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW HEAD HEIGHTS
ALL DOORS ARE TO BE 68" HIGH UNLESS OTHERWISE
NOTED
WASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON LEFT SIDE OF DRYER.
DISHWASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON RIGHT SIDE OF SINK
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8521 Leesburg Pike
Suite 700 | Vienna, VA 22182
P:571.830.1800 | F:571.830.1801
www.lessarddesign.com
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Plot By: anaik

GENERAL PLAN NOTES
A ALLWOOD STUD PARTITIONS NOT DIMENSIONED
ARE TO BE 3 172" FOR INTERIOR AND 5 172 FOR
EXTERIOR WALLS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
B. ALLINTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.
C. ALLEXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.
590"
D. ALLDIMENSIONS GOVERN OVER SCALE. 3
E. ALL SMOKE DETECTORS ARE TO BE WIRED IN 65 12" i - 2411 17
; E 5 a1
SUCH A MANNER THAT ACTIVATION OF ONE WILL
ACTIVATE THEM ALL.
F. ENCLOSED ACCESSIBLE SPACE UNDER STAIRS
SHALL HAVE WALLS AND SOFFITS PROTECTED ON
ENCLOSED SIDE WITH 1/2" GYPSUM BOARD.
G. AL WINDOWS SIZE ARE NOTED IN FEET +INCHES AS CONT. SOFFIT VENT
MEASURED FROM SASH TO SASH _I
H. REFER TO ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW HEAD HEIGHTS : 0s. T
1 ALLDOORS ARE O BE §-¢'HGH UNLESS OTHERWSE N| 4 | —[ps. 8521 Leesburg Pike
= Suite 700 | Vienna, VA 22182
1. CONT. RIDGEVENT  {y. o
J. WASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON LEFT SIDE OF DRYER. L, jrol] Pi571.830.1800 | F571.830.1801
K. DISHWASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON RIGHT SIDE OF SINK i ; I i
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